
嘉義市殯葬管理所 

保有及管理個人資料之項目彙整表 

   項目 

 

編號 

個人資料檔

案名稱 
保有依據 特定目的 

個人資料類

別 
保有單位 

1 火化許可證 
殯葬管理條

例 
096 

C001 

C003 

C011 

C012 

嘉義市殯葬

管理所 

2 
納骨堂使用

許可證 

殯葬管理條

例 
096 

C001 

C003 

C011 

C012 

嘉義市殯葬

管理所 

3 
公墓使用許

可證 

殯葬管理條

例 
096 

C001 

C003 

C011 

C012 

嘉義市殯葬

管理所 

4 

基督教十字

亭使用許可

證 

殯葬管理條

例 
096 

C001 

C003 

C011 

C012 

嘉義市殯葬

管理所 

5      

6      

7      

8      

 


